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              Amphenol ICC RJHSE5380
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Amphenol ICC
                

 Package
 Plugin

 Description
 
                RJ45 RJReceptacle 1 有屏蔽 Right-Angle Gold Phosphor bronze Without LED -55℃~+85℃ Plugin  Ethernet Connectors/Modular Connectors (RJ45 RJ11) ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tray:
                  120
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $0.8072
                      	$ 0.81
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.6767
                      	$ 6.77
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $0.6115
                      	$ 18.35
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $0.5478
                      	$ 54.78
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.4985
                      	$ 249.25
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $0.4782
                      	$ 478.20



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  